

AAUW Membership Application for Las Vegas, NV Branch

AAUW Mission: AAUW advances gender equity for women and girls through advocacy, education and philanthropy.

Personal Information:		
Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Cell Phone		Home Phone
Email Address		Birthday (Mo/Day)
Degree earned	College/University	State
Year	Major	
Degree earned	College/University	State
Year	Major	
Degree earned	College/University	State
Year	Major	
• ,	raduate holding an associate ed institution as stated abov	or equivalent (RN), baccalaureate, or higher degree from a e.
Signature		Date

Dues: Regular Member dues are \$100 annually (National \$74 + State \$9 + Branch \$17). **Student Affiliate Member dues are \$18.81.**

P.S. Don't forget that \$74 of your AAUW membership is tax deductible and you have access to exclusive discounts on insurance, hotels, prescriptions and more, as well as equity updates and opportunities to take action!

To join the Las Vegas Branch of AAUW:

Complete this form and mail it with a check made payable to AAUW Las Vegas to: Letti Dowell, Treasurer, 9633 Gavin Stone Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89145

Visit our Website: http://lasvegas-nv.aauw.net/ Email: aauwlasvegas@gmail.com